
As On 12-08-2025

Office Residence Office Residence

1 Amar Jit Gautam DRM/APDJ 34000 34001 255273 255310 amarjit.gautam@gov.in
2 Sahemlung Kamei ADRM/APDJ 34002 34003 255683 255359 sahemlung.kamei@gov.in
3 Dushmanta Jash PS-I  to DRM/APDJ 34016 34017 - - dushmanta.0211@gov.in
4 L.N. Gamidi Sr.DEN/C/APDJ 34400 34401 - - laxmi.gamidi@gov.in
5 Mahipal Sr.DEN/I/APDJ 34402 34403 - - mahipal.mahipal@gov.in
6 Bishnu Kumar DEN/II/APDJ 34404 34405 - - bishnu.0195@gov.in
7 Anil Kumar Kushwah Sr.DEN/III/APDJ 34406 34407 - - anil.kushwahanfr@gov.in
8 Sanjay Umarwal Sr.ADEN/E/APDJ 34418 34419 - - sanjay.umarwal@gov.in
9 Subhankar Rakshit ADEN/W/APDJ 34416 34417 - - subhankar.0107@gov.in

10 Himanshu Kumar ADEN/HQ/APDJ 34408 34409 - - himanshu.946@gov.in
11 Girraj Meena ADEN/MBZ - - - - girraj0410@gov.in
12 Deependra Giri ADEN/FKM - - - - deepndragiri.1710@gov.in
13 Vinod Varodiya Sr.ADEN/I/NCB 32140 32141 - - vinod.bharodiya@gov.in
14 Deepak Kr. Sharma ADEN/II/NCB 32146 32147 - - deepak.0401@gov.in
15 POL Hemant Balwant Sr.DFM/APDJ 34100 34101 - - hemant.pol@gov.in
16 Shanker Kumar ADFM-2/APDJ 34102 34105 - - shanker.1212@gov.in
17 Rajib Choudhury ADFM-1/APDJ 34104 34103 - - rajib.6301@gov.in
18 Gopal Mandal Sr.DPO/APDJ 34600 34601 - - gopal.mandal@gov.in
19 Rajesh Kumar APO/APDJ 34606 34607 - - rajesh.3101@gov.in
20 Prem Kumar Ambastha APO/APDJ - - -
21 Ravi Chaudhary Sr.DSO/APDJ 34704 34705 - - snt09.ravi@gov.in
22 Sanjib Das ADSO/APDJ 34710 34711 - - sanjib.das75@gov.in
23 Ratnesh Sr.DSTE/APDJ 34800 34801 - - sahratnesh.260@gov.in
24 Dhiraj Gurale DSTE/APDJ 34802 34803 - - dhiraj.1005@gov.in
25 Subham Bansal DSTE/II/APDJ 34804 34805 - - shubham.9120@gov.in
26 Md. Imran Khalid ADSTE/NCB 32260 32261 - - imran.237@gov.in
27 Pandi Tom Sr.DEE/TRD & OP /APDJ 34304 34305 - - panditom.irsee@gov.in
28 S Kundu Sr.DEE/G/APDJ 34300 34301 - - satyajit.1112@gov.in
29 Lalit Prakash Singh DEE/TRD 34302 34303 - - lalit.singh91@gov.in
30 Binod Kumar ADEE/TRD/NMZ 34502 34503 - - vinod.kumar75@gov.in
31 Nirmalendu Nandi ADEE/G/APDJ 34315 34330 - - nirmalendu.nandi@gov.in
32 Manash Chakravarty Sr.DME/APDJ 34500 34501 - - manash.chakraborty@gov.in
33 Rakesh Kumar Jha ADME/APDJ 34502 34503 rakeshk.jha10@gov.in
34 Ankit Dahiya CDO/APDJ 34504 34505 - - ankit.dahiya25@gov.in
35 N Jaya Prakash DSC/APDJ 34050 34051 - - njayaprakash.rpf@gov.in
36 Sourav Dutta ASC/APDJ 34052 34053 - - chowdhury.dipak206@gov.in
37 Harish Badgotiya Sr.PP/APDJ 34633 34639 - - harishkb.0701@gov.in
38 Anoop Kr Singh Sr.DCM/APDJ 34200 34201 - - anoop.ksingh16@gov.in
39 Sumit Jaiswal ACM-1/APDJ 34204 34205 - - sumit.jaiswal77@gov.in
40 L. N Jha ACM-2/APDJ 34208 - - - lokeshnath.jha20@gov.in
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41 Amar Mohan Thakur Sr.DOM/APDJ 34700 34701 - - amar.thakur66@gov.in
42 B Bhattacharjee AOM/APDJ 34708 34709 - - bhabatosh.3731@gov.in
43 Dr. Topno Anna Magdali CMS//APDJ 34900 34901 - - -
44 Dr. Jibesh Kr. Sarkar ACMS/APDJ 34902 34903 - - jibesh.sarkar@gov.in
45 Dr. Sumit Priyadarshi Sr. DMO/APDJ 34905 34937 - - sumit.priyadarshi@gov.in
46 Dr. I.N Mishra Sr. DMO/APDJ 34942 - - - -
47 Dr.M. Aditya Ram ADMO/APDJ 34950 34951 - - adityaram.suraj@gov.in
48 Dr. Sowjanya ADMO/APDJ 34942 - - - sowjanya.1508@gov.in
49 Dr. Gautam ADMO/NCB 32280 32281 - - gautam.10696@gov.in
50 Dr. Bhupesh Parihar ADMO/NMX bhupesh.parihar@gov.in
51 Dr. Ashish Kumar ADMO/FKM ashish.kumar2000@gov.in
52 Alok Nandan Singh AHO/APDJ 34918 - - - aloknandan.singh@gov.in
53 Mrs. Reena Pal ANO/APDJ 34944 - - - reena.pal20275@gov.in
54 Store Ramen Kr Nath ADMM 34780 34781 - - -
55 Rajbhasha M. Soren Sr.RA/APDJ 34770               34771 - - marcel.soren@gov.in
56 RHSS P.K Jha Principal 34370 - - - pankaj.kjha1209@gov.in
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